Early Warning System

EBRD-53604 Adnan Polat Enerji Yatirimi A.S.



Quick Facts

Countries	Turkiye			
Financial Institutions	European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)			
Status	Approved			
Bank Risk Rating	В			
Voting Date	2022-07-06			
Borrower	Adnan Polat Enerji Yatirimi A.S.			
Sectors	Energy			
Investment Type(s)	Loan			
Investment Amount (USD)	\$ 100.00 million			
Project Cost (USD)	\$ 285.00 million			



Project Description

According to the Bank's website, the project provides funding to APEY to refinance the existing debt of the company and its subsidiaries. The Project will enable new renewable energy investments of ca.200MW and potentially integrated energy storage facilities until 2025.



Investment Description

• European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)



Private Actors Description

Adnan Polat Enerji Yatirimi A.S. is a renewable energy company 50/50 owned by the Turkish group Polat Holding A.S. and Maxis Girisim Sermayesi Portfoy Yonetimi A.S, a subsidiary of Is Yatirim Menkul Degerler A.S.



Early Warning System Adnan Polat Enerji Yatirimi A.S.

Private Actor 1	Private Actor 1 Role	Private Actor 1 Sector	Relation	Private Actor 2	Private Actor 2 Role	Private Actor 2 Sector
-	-	-	-	Adnan Polat Enerji Yatirimi A.S.	Client	-



Contact Information

PROJECT CONTACT INFORMATION

Kerim Feyzioglu, kerim.feyzioglu@polatenerji.com, +90 212 222 88 46, +90 (212) 213 66 39, Gursel Mah. Yanki Sk. Kagithane No :27B/8 Kagithane/Istanbul

ACCESS TO INFORMATION

You can request information by emailing: accessinfo@ebrd.com or by using this electronic form: https://www.ebrd.com/eform/information-request

ACCOUNTABILITY MECHANISM OF EBRD

The Project Complaint Mechanism (PCM) is the independent complaint mechanism and fact-finding body for people who have been or are likely to be adversely affected by an European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD)-financed project. If you submit a complaint to the PCM, it may assess compliance with EBRD's own policies and procedures to prevent harm to the environment or communities or it may assist you in resolving the problem that led to the complaint through a dialogue with those implementing the project. Additionally, the PCM has the authority to recommend a project be suspended in the event that harm is imminent.

You can contact the PCM at: pcm@ebrd.com or you can submit a complaint online using an online form at: http://www.ebrd.com/eform/pcm/complaint_form?language=en

You can learn more about the PCM and how to file a complaint at: http://www.ebrd.com/work-with-us/project-finance/projectcomplaint-mechanism.html